
Ausust 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

3

17

10

24

31

2

14

7
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28

1
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6
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27

4
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1

1
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8
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5
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12

26

2

2

16

9

23

30

IMPORTANT DATES

8/21  -  SUPPLY DROP OFF & ICE
CREAM SOCIAL (3:30 -  5:30) 

8/22  -  FIRST DAY 1-4

8/24  -  FIRST DAY K

8/25  -  PTA SPONSORED 
TEACHER BREAKFAST 

8/29  -  FALL FUNDRAISER 
MUM SALES BEGIN

FIRST DAY
GRADES 1-4

3:30-5:30 -  SUPPLY DROP
OFF & ICE CREAM SOCIAL  

 

FIRST DAY
KINDERGARTEN

PTA SPONSORED
TEACHER BREAKFAST

FALL FUNDRAISER
MUM SALES BEGIN



September 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

31

14

7

21

28

2

11

4

18

25

1

10

3

17

24

1

15

8

22

29

29

12

5

19

26

2

16

9

23

30

30

13

6

20

27

IMPORTANT DATES

 9/4  -  NO SCHOOL, LABOR DAY 

9/7  -  MARCOS NIGHT

9/12  -  FALL FUNDRAISER
MUM SALES END

9/12  -  PTA MEETING IN 
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA (9:30 AM) 

9/23  -  HOMECOMING PARADE

NO SCHOOL
LABOR DAY

MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT 
 

PTA MEETING
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA 

(9:30 AM)

EARLY RELEASE DAY

FALL FUNDRAISER
MUM SALES END 

27 28

FALL FUNDRAISER
MUM DELIVERY DATE

9/23  -  FALL FUNDRAISER
MUM DELIVERY DATE

HOMECOMING PARADE

9/27  -  EARLY RELEASE DAY



October 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

5

19

12

26

2

2

16

9

23

30

1

15

8

22

29

6

20

13

27

3

3

17

10

24

31

7

21

14

28

4

4

18

11

25

1

IMPORTANT DATES

10/5  -  MARCOS NIGHT
BOX NIGHT (K-2) 

 10/11  & 12  -  FALL CONFERENCES

10/12 -  NO SCHOOL, 
CONFERENCES (PTA SPONSORS
TEACHER LUNCH) 

10/17  -  PTA MEETING, MIXER
FORMAT, LOCATION TBD (7:00 PM) 

10/22  -  HALLOWEEN HOOPLA AT
EASTVIEW (3:00 -  5:00 PM)

MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT
BOX NIGHT (K-2)

 

PTA MEETING
MIXER FORMAT,

LOCATION TBD (7:00 PM)

HALLOWEEN HOOPLA
EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY

(3:00 -  5:00 PM) 

1 2

FALL CONFERENCES
EVENINGS

NO SCHOOL, FALL
CONFERENCES -  PTA

SPONSORS TEACHER LUNCH

10/27  -  END OF FIRST QUARTER
END OF 

FIRST QUARTER



NO SCHOOL
NEOEA DAY

10/13  -  NO SCHOOL, 
NEOEA DAY 



November 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2

16

9

23

30

2

13

6

20

27

1

12

5

19

26

3

17

10

24

1
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7
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28

4
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11

25

2

1

15

8

22

29

IMPORTANT DATES

11/1  -  NO SCHOOL,PROFESSION-
AL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

 11/2 & 11/3  -  FALL BOOKFAIR

11/3 -  MARCOS NIGHT
BOX NIGHT (3-4) 

11/14  -  PTA MEETING IN 
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA (9:30 AM) 

11/22,  11/23,  & 11/24  -  NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO SCHOOL
PROFESSIONAL

DEVELOPMENT DAY
 

PTA MEETING
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA 

(9:30 AM)



29 30

FALL BOOKFAIR
MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT

BOX NIGHT (3-4)
 

FALL BOOKFAIR

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

 



December 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

30

14

7

21

28

2

11

4

18

25

1

10

3

17

24/31

1

15

8

22

29

28

12

5

19

26

2

16

9

23

30

29

13

6

20

27

IMPORTANT DATES

12/7  -  MARCOS NIGHT

12/7 & 12/8  -  SNOWFLAKE 
SHOPPE

12/20 -  1/2 -  NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

26 27

MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT SNOWFLAKE SHOPPE
 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

SNOWFLAKE SHOPPE
 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 



January 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4

18

11

25

1

2

15

8

22

29

1

14

7

21

28

5

19

12

26

2

2

16

9

23

30

6

20

13

27

3

3

17

10

24

31

IMPORTANT DATES

12/20 -  1/2  -  NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

1/3  -  NO SCHOOL
TEACHER IN-SERVICE

1/4 -  MARCOS NIGHT

31 1

MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT
NO SCHOOL

WINTER BREAK
 

NO SCHOOL
WINTER BREAK

 

NO SCHOOL
TEACHER IN SERVICE 

 

NO SCHOOL
MLK, JR DAY

 

1/9  -  PTA MEETING IN 
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA (9:30 AM) 

1/15  -  NO SCHOOL
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.  DAY

1/19  -  END OF SECOND QUARTER

 1/19 -  EARLY RELEASE DAY

PTA MEETING
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA 

(9:30 AM)



END OF
SECOND QUARTER 

 

EARLY RELEASE DAY



February 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1

15

8

22

29

2

12

5

19

26

1

11

4

18

25

2

16

9

23

1

30

13

6

20

27

3

17

10

24

2

31

14

7

21

28

IMPORTANT DATES

2/1  -  MARCOS NIGHT

2/13  -  PTA MEETING, MIXER
FORMAT, LOCATION TBD (7:00 PM)

2/16 -  NO SCHOOL
TEACHER IN SERVICE

28 29

MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT

NO SCHOOL
PRESIDENT'S DAY

 

NO SCHOOL
TEACHER IN SERVICE 

 

2/19 -  NO SCHOOL
PRESIDENT'S DAY

2/25  -  BOOK BINGO
EASTVIEW GYM (2:00 -  4:00)

2/29  -  MARCOS NIGHT
BOX NIGHT (K-2)

PTA MEETING
MIXER FORMAT,

LOCATION TBD (7:00 PM)

BOOK BINGO
EASTVIEW GYM

(2:00 - 4:00 PM) 

MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT
BOX NIGHT (K-2)



March 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

29

14

7

21

28

2

11

4

18

25

1

10

3

17

24/31

1

15

8

22

29

27

12

5

19

26

2

16

9

23

30

28

13

6

20

27

IMPORTANT DATES

3/7  -  EARLY RELEASE

3/7  -  SPRING CONFERENCES,
EVENING TIMES

3/8 -  NO SCHOOL, 
CONFERENCES (PTA SPONSORS
TEACHER SNACKS)

25 26

END OF
THIRD QUARTER

 

NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK 

 

3/12 -  PTA MEETING, EASTVIEW
CAFETERIA (9:30 AM)

3/22  -  END OF THIRD QUARTER

3/28  -  MARCOS NIGHT
BOX NIGHT (3-4)

PTA MEETING
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA 

(9:30 AM)



MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT
BOX NIGHT (3-4)

SPRING CONFERENCES
EVENINGS

NO SCHOOL, SPRING
CONFERENCES -  PTA

SPONSORS TEACHER SNACKS

EARLY RELEASE DAY

3/29 -  4/8  -  NO SCHOOL, 
SPRING BREAK



April 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4

18

11

25

2

2

15

8

22

29

1

14

7

21

28

5

19

12

26

3

2

16

9
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30

6
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13

27

4

3

17

10

24

1

IMPORTANT DATES

3/29 -  4/8 -  NO SCHOOL, 
SPRING BREAK

4/9  -  PTA MEETING, EASTVIEW
CAFETERIA (9:30 AM)

4/25 -  MARCOS NIGHT

31 1

MARCOS PIZZA NIGHT

PTA MEETING
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA 

(9:30 AM)



NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK 

 

NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK 

 

NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK 

 

NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK 

 

NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK 

 

NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK 

 



May 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2

16

9

23

30

2

13

6

20

27

1

12

5

19

26

3

17

10

24

31

30

14

7

21

28

4

18

11

25

1

1

15

8

22

29

IMPORTANT DATES

5/6 -  5/10  -  PTA SPONSORED
TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK

5/7 -  EARLY RELEASE

5/14 -  PTA MEETING, EASTVIEW
CAFETERIA (9:30 AM)

28 29

NO SCHOOL
MEMORIAL DAY

 

5/17 -  EASTVIEW CARNIVAL,
EASTVIEW SCHOOL (5:00 -  7:30) 

5/27  -  NO SCHOOL
MEMORIAL DAY

PTA MEETING
EASTVIEW CAFETERIA

(9:30 AM)

TEACHER APPRECIATION
WEEK  

 

TEACHER APPRECIATION
WEEK 

TEACHER APPRECIATION
WEEK 

TEACHER APPRECIATION
WEEK 

TEACHER APPRECIATION
WEEK 

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EASTVIEW CARNIVAL
EASTVIEW SCHOOL 

(5:00 -  7:30 PM) 



June 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

EASTVIEW ELEMENTARY PTA 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

30

13

6

20

27

2

10

3

17

24

1

9

2

16

23/30

31

14

7

21

28

28

11

4

18

25

1

15

8

22

29

29

12

5

19

26

IMPORTANT DATES

6/3  -  EASTVIEW FIELD DAY

6/5  -  LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

26 27

EASTVIEW FIELD DAY LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 


